

---

## ALTE MATERIALE DE CONSTRUCTII DIVERSE

I.D.: 60599579

---

Data publicarii	02.09.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 645,04 RON - 645,04 RON

---

Descriere: BANDA IZOLATOARE BUC 2 5.88 11.76;SPRAY MUSTE BUC 2 12.18 24.37;DISC FLEX 230 BUC 8 10.08 80.67;MANUSI PROTECTIE BUC 13 4.20 54.62;ULEI MOTOR BUC 1 18.49 18.49;FIR COASA BUC 3 9.24 27.73;STROPITOR BUC 3 7.56 22.69;FURTUM ML 25 4.62 115.55;RACORD BUC 8 2.94 23.53;COLIER BUC 6 2.10 12.61;MUFA BUC 3 2.94 8.82;VIRF PH2 BUC 5 2.94 14.71;PRELUNGITOR MAG BUC 2 4.20 8.40;CUIE KG 1.5 7.56 11.34;PRESOSTAT BUC 1 35.29 35.29;ROBINET BUC 2 14.71 29.41;REDUCTIE BUC 1 7.14 7.14;RACORD KP32 BUC 1 5.46 5.46;MUFA KP32 BUC 4 8.40 33.61;COT KP32 BUC 1 10.50 10.50;VATA DE STICLA BUC 1 63.87 63.87;BURGHIU BETON BUC 1 7.56 7.56;SURUB , SAIBA, PIULITA BUC 24 0.34 8.07;SURUB BUC 50 0.05 2.52;DIBLU BUC 50 0.13 6.30;

---